Barretts

Bristol

Carman Trails
Clark

Claymont
Collinsville
College School
Commons Lane
Crestview M.S.
Crossroads
Ellisville

Fenton Campus
Flynn Park
Glenridge

Green Trails
Gotsch Intermediate
Henry

Highcroft Ridge
Hoech

Jackson Park

Jeff City

Keysor
Kottmeyer

Ladue Horton Watkins
M-RH High/Mid School
Marquette H.S.
McCluer
McKinley CJA
Mesnier

Metro H.S.
Lafayette Sr. High

MILEAGE - ROUND TRIP

18
34
9
32
14
70
23
47
15
36
17
26
28
24
6
33
7
8
28
27
250
18
34
15
24
12
44
36
36
34
21

Mehlville High School
New City School
Nipher

Northeast Middle

N. Glendale Elementary
N. Kirkwood Middle
Oakbrook

Oakville Senior High
Parkway North H.S.
Parkway South H.S.
Parkway S.W. Middle
Parkway West H.S.
Parkway W. Middle
Riverview

Ritenour Middle School
Robinson

Roosevelt

Rose Acres

SLUH

Sperreng Middle

Stix

Tillman

Valley Park

Warren Elementary

Washington Middle School

Wellston
Westchester
Wilkinson
Woerther
Woodward
Wren Hollow
Wydown Middle

37
32
26
12
22
17
12
39

12
14

12
52
34
20
36
24
29
30
32
20
16
40
33
38
16
26
16
48
14
28



